4.2 Elektriska komponenter, motorsystem CS4
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Komplett sdng har féljande elektriska komponenter

Elektronikbox CO-41

Handkontroll HB8X - QPS

Lyftmotor
Ryggmotor
Fotmotor
MNatkabel
Motorkabel Iyft
Motorkabel Rygg
Motorkabel fot
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CO615069
HB8X1021
400370

J14982

J14983
CAB90035
00914948-1800
00914681-1100
00914657-1250



